
Name Organization Email DBE
Wall, Jeremy CATS Jeremy.Wall@charlottenc.gov
Presutti, Elizabeth CATS Elizabeth.Presutti@charlottenc.gov
Rouse, Arlanda CATS Arlanda.Rouse@charlottenc.gov
Geiser, Mickey AECOM mickey.geiser@aecom.com
Karnis, Steve AMT Engineering skarnis@amtengineering.com
Jain, Nihit Arcadis IBI Group nihit.jain@arcadis.com
Levin, Mike Arcadis IBI Group mike.levin@arcadis.com
Migliore, Tim Arcadis IBI Group tim.migliore@arcadis.com
Oberoi, Angad Arcadis IBI Group angad.oberoi@arcadis.com
Michel Courval CSched mcourval@csched.com
Benoit Lavigne CSched blavigne@csched.com
Murray, Shoshanah Hatch shoshanah.murray@hatch.com
Walker, Chris Hatch christopher.walker@hatch.com
Clifford Marshall HNTB clmarshall@HNTB.com
Tiffany Morris HNTB tmmorris@HNTB.com
Rashell Anderson HNTB rasanderson@hntb.com
Tamika Fenwick HNTB tfenwick@HNTB.com
Christopher Robison HNTB crobison@HNTB.com
Mila Buzhinskaya HNTB mbuzhinskaya@hntb.com
Gregory Boulanger HNTB gboulanger@HNTB.com
Amanda Vandegrift InfraStrategies amanda.vandegrift@infrastrategies.com
Evelyn Hawkins IKJ Enterprises ehawkins@jkeimgt.com
Jacquelyn Edwards-Wilson IKJ Enterprises
Gude, Megan Kimley-Horn Megan.Gude@kimley-horn.com
White, Betty Kimley-Horn betty.white@kimley-horn.com
Caitlin Tobin Kittleson & Associates ctobin@kittelson.com
Gibran Hadj-Chikh Kittleson & Associates ghadj-chikh@kittelson.com
Luke Volkmar Neighboring Concepts luke@neighboringconcepts.com
Taryn Hofert Neighboring Concepts Taryn@neighboringconcepts.com
Dan Nelson Nelson\Nygaard dnelson@nelsonnygaard.com
Alec More SRF Consulting Group AMore@srfconsulting.com
Jared Draper Toole Design jdraper@tooledesign.com
Bill Ruch TransSIGHT bill.ruch@transsight.com DBE
Sanford Weinberg TransSIGHT sanford.weinberg@transsight.com DBE
Melissa Sather Transportation Management & Design msather@tmdinc.net
Russ Chisholm Transportation Management & Design rchisholm@tmdinc.net
Megan Huff TYLin megan.huff@tylin.com
Patrick  Tully VAI tully.patrick@va-inc.com DBE
John Muth VHB JMUTH@vhb.com
Tanya Greenwald VHB tgreenwald@vhb.com
David Duchscherer Wendel
Laforty, Brock W. WSP Brock.Laforty@wsp.com
Frank, Frederick A. WSP Fred.Frank@wsp.com
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